Ad C/2020
Addendum

Application were invited for admission to MBA (Full Time) at University Institutes of
Management (UIMs) University of Kerala 2020-22 Batch vide Notification dated 28.01.2020. It

is brought to the notice of all concerned that:

Thiruvananthapuram
25.05.2020

S1. Activity Date Day
No.
1 Last date of receipt of completed online application |05.07.2020 Sunday
form 10 p.m.
2 |Conduct of Group Discussion and Personal 13.07.2020 Monday
Interview 14.07.2020 Tuesday
15.07.2020 Wednesday
4  |Release of Provisional Rank List 22.07.2020 Wednesday
Counseling at Senate Hall 29.07.2020 Wednesday
30.07.2020 Thursday
6 |Commencement of classes at UIMs 03.08.2020 Monday
7  |Spot Admission at Senate Chamber 10.08.2020 Monday
8 |Last date for closure of admissions at UIMs 11.08.2020 Tuesday
Sd/-
REGISTRAR(i/c)




